Psicoandlisis 1- Prof. Susana Noemi Sanchez- 2do. Recuperatorio del Primer Parcial.- Comisidn: de 10 a 12 hs.

G-5795/9
A-5935/8
M-6506/4
M-6457/2
J-5114/4
F-5827/1
V-5579/4
G-6359/2
L-5725/8
C-6602/8
H-5183/7
P-6032/1
S-6133/6

Gamarra, Lourdes
Ahumada, Franco
Madnaco, Barbara
Marcatili, Maria E.
Juarez Gusman, A.
Figueredo, Matias
Villasanti, Martina
Gonano Juan, Mag.
Lépez, Macarena
Cayme, Nazarena
Hernandez Terrazas, F.
Pittavino, Zarina
Scarampi, Melina

Practico Jueves de 12 a 14 hs.

B-6104/2
B-6114/1
E-5257/4
G-6211/1
1-5142/1

L-5723/1
L-5790/8
P-6143/3
S-6197/2
0-5313/9
C-6604/4

Barreiro, lara
Barrera, Alejandro
Encina, Brenda Lucia
Gonzalez Vit, Maria
Izurrieta, Emilia
Lépez, Georgina
Leto Hamadi, Valeria
Pérez Bugari, Camila
Salas, Milagros
Ojeda, Joaquin
Candia, Rocio

4 (cuatro)
4(cuatro)
3(tres)
5(cinco)
6(seis)
5(cinco)
6(seis)
6(seis)
6(seis)
4(cuatro)
3(tres)
4(cuatro)
4(cuatro)

7 (siete)
7 (siete)
6 (seis)
7 (siete)
8 (ocho)
7 (siete)
7 (siete)
7 (siete)
6 (seis)
4 (cuatro)
7 (siete)



